PAROC insulation - HVAC
Mats and slabs
Paroc Hvac Fire Mat BlackCoat netmat
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
HFVMB050 Hvac Fire Mat BlackCoat 50 mm 50x900x5000 22,35 m2 4,50 40,50
HFVMB080 Hvac Fire Mat BlackCoat 80 mm 80x900x2500 26,5 m2 2,25 36,00
HFVMB100 Hvac Fire Mat BlackCoat 100 mm 100x900x2100 30,75 m2 1,89 30,24
Paroc Hvac Fire Mat Slab
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
HFSN1EI120 PAROC Hvac Fire Slab EI120 N1 60x600x1200 31,05 m2 2,88 57,6
Paroc Hvac Mat AluCoat (AIM)
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
AIM030 PAROC Hvac Mat AluCoat 30x1000x8000MM 8,4 m2 8,00 72,00
AIM050 PAROC Hvac Mat AluCoat 50x1000x7000MM 9,6 m2 7,00 63,00
AIM100 PAROC Hvac Mat AluCoat 100x1000x4000MM 12,95 m2 4,00 36,00
Paroc Hvac Ventmat AluCoat
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
35ACVM050 PAROC Hvac VentMat AluCoat 50x1000x6000MM 17,45 m2 6,00 54,00
35ACVM080 PAROC Hvac VentMat AluCoat 80x1000x3000MM 22,40 m2 3,00 27,00
35ACVM100 PAROC Hvac VentMat AluCoat 100x1000x3000MM 25,45 m2 3,00 27,00
Paroc Hvac Lamella Mat AluCoat
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
LAM020 PAROC Hvac Lamella Mat AluCoat 20x1000x10000MM 10,60 m2 10,00 100,00
LAM030 PAROC Hvac Lamella Mat AluCoat 30x1000x8000MM 11,10 m2 8,00 80,00
LAM050 PAROC Hvac Lamella Mat AluCoat 50x1000x5000MM 12,65 m2 5,00 50,00
LAM100 PAROC Hvac Lamella Mat AluCoat 100x1000x2500MM 19,10 m2 2,50 25,00
Paroc Hvac Slab AluCoat
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
IPL30AC PAROC Hvac Slab AluCoat 30x600x1200 15,50 m2 10,08 100,80
IPL50AC PAROC Hvac Slab AluCoat 50x600x1200 17,85 m2 5,76 69,12
Paroc Invent slab
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
IVL050 PAROC InVent 80 N3/N1 50x600x1200MM 18,30 m2 5,76 103,68
IVL100 PAROC InVent 80 N3/N1 100x600x1200MM 28,00 m2 2,88 51,84
IVLG5050 PAROC InVent 80 G5/N1 50x600x1200MM 35,80 m2 4,32 69,12
IVLG5100 PAROC InVent 80 G5/N1 100x600x1200MM 41,70 m2 2,16 34,56
IVLG545050 PAROC InVent 45 G5/N1 50x600x1500MM 32,55 m2 5,40
IVLG545100 PAROC InVent 45 G5/N1 100x600x1500MM 38,00 m2 2,70
IVLN1015 PAROC InVent 100 N1 15x900x1800MM 12,20 m2 129,60
IVLN1020 PAROC InVent 100 N1 20x900x1800MM 13,75 m2 145,80
Prices on blue background are stock products.
VAT 0 %.